106000044443

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	·
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



700070186107

envidence until the **121.00

de de



April 17, 2006

RAYMOND KIRKLAND 11300 SOUTH INDIAN RIVER DRIVE SEBASTIAN, FL 32958

SUBJECT: SPOTLESS PRESSURE CLEANING LLC

Ref. Number: W06000018051

We have received your document for SPOTLESS PRESSURE CLEANING LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Pursuant to section 608.409(2), F.S., the effective date must be specific, cannot be more than five business days prior to the date of filing or more than 90 days after the date of filing. Our office received your document on April 13, 2006. Please amend your document accordingly.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Document Specialist

Letter Number: 506A00025935

 $\dot{\sim}$

COVER LETTER

Registration Section

TO:

Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: Spot Less Pressure Cleaning LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Raymond Kirkland (Name of Person)
Spotless pressure cleaning LLC (Final Company)
11300 South Indian Civer drive
(Address)
Sebastian FL. 32958
Sebastian FL. 32958 (City/State and Zip Code)
7.50 2.80 2.80 2.80
For further information concerning this matter, piease cast:
Baymond Kirkland = (772 633-2377
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\bigcup \\$130.00 Filing Fee & \bigcup \\$155.00 Filing Fee & \bigcup \\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liabili	ity Company is:
	<u>.</u>
	5
Spotless Dress	sure cleaning LLC
	ity Company, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")
(Mass and Mail and Mores Principle	of company, Estated company of facil sometiment LLC, or L.C.,)
ARTICLE II - Address:	ta.
	.dd ed. 1 1 d ee ea vi i ivitiel e
The maning address and street a	address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
	•
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
	\$ 11300 s to to 1'
	11300 South Indian
	Rover drive
ARTICLE III - Registered Age	ent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:
	erve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual of another
business entity with an active Florida regi	interation \
THE TAX WIN TE	
The name and the Florida street	address of the registered agent are:
Ω_{-}	
<u>Front man</u>	nd Kirkland
·	Name
11200	1. mind in the Total of the
11300 Sa	oth Com Indian River drive
	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Schnet	ion = FI 32958
<u></u>	City, State, and Zip
	City, busy, and zip
Having been named as registere	ed agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited
	e designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as
	et in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all
	and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and
accept the obligations of my	position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

	= = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =	
Title:	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager		
"MGRM" = Managing Member	į	
MIGIGAL — Managing Michigel		
MGQ	b	
71017	Po-mond Kirkland	
	11300 South Indian	
	River drive	
		
		
		
	=	<u>—</u>
	<u>*</u>	
<u> </u>	: <u>#8.1</u>	
	<u> </u>	
	=======================================	r3
(Use attachment if necessary)		[104
(ood and michigan	1000000000000000000000000000000000000	> 5
DTICIEW, Effective data if other than the	data of Eliza	IND WENNER A R N
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the		IONAL)
	e specific and cannot be more than five busines	sş days prior
o or 90 days after the date of filing.)	CSI -	N -
	RE C	2: 04
	- Cari	7
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		
	•	
1	1	
Karmand	Kerkland	
- 1 way : w : w	· whother ind	

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)